
Student name: ______________________________________________________

UAHS Letter of Recommendation Parent Brag Sheet

Dear Parents:
Please complete this Parent Brag Sheet and have your student return it to their counselor.
(You can email it as an attachment!) It aids your counselor in writing a letter of recommendation for
your students’ college application. Please encourage your student to schedule his/her SENIOR
COLLEGE CONFERENCE AND GRADUATION VERIFICATION MEETING with his/her alpha
school counselor. Your student should stop into the Counseling Center or log on to their website
to set up an appointment as soon as possible.

You can download this form by going on the Naviance Student homepage by clicking “Home” > “Document Resources”
> “Student Document” > “View” or as a word doc on the UAHS/College Center website located at:
http://www.uaschools.org/CollegeCenter.aspx

What are the three words you would use to describe your daughter/son? Please cite
specific examples.

What do you consider to be your child’s most outstanding accomplishments during the past
three years and why?

What do you consider to be his/her outstanding personality trait? What ways have you seen
your child grow or change over the past three years?



Has your son/daughter overcome any obstacles or are there special circumstances that you
would like a college admissions counselor to know as they review your child’s application?

Do factors exist related to your child’s grades or ACT/SAT scores you would like a college
admissions counselor to consider?

To assist me in writing a letter of recommendation for your son/daughter, is there any
additional information I should be aware of?

Please feel free to contact your child’s counselor if there are personal concerns you do not want to
put in writing, but you believe are important to consider as your child begins the college
application process.

Thank you!

Amy Aspengren: aaspengren@uaschools.org
Allen Banks: abanks@uaschools.org
Matt Biedenbach: mbiedenbach@uaschools.org
Madison Keen: mkeen@uaschools.org
Liz Hughes: emhughes@uaschools.org
Heather Peebles: hpeebles@uaschools.org


